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World Cup Swiss League
Final ranking

# Player Pts Bch Net

1 LKA Ckafl5wa Cgefhpva 14 72 88
2 IND Komaravelli Srinivas 12 68 70
3 IND Gaefwp4a Mmafzd7y 12 62 90
4 IND Aoyfbtwa Vfugdmgy 12 59 84
5 LKA Fernando Nishantha 10 70 30
6 LKA Hilmy Mohamed Shaheed 10 68 43
7 BGD Rahman Hafizur 10 63 59
8 IND Abuf4z4y Rdegjwia 10 62 85
9 GBR Abdin Karnal 10 62 47

10 CAN Fuaf2ecq Lcyfnlti 10 58 74
11 FRA Dubois Pierre 10 58 74
12 IND Jmyfx2ba Pu4fppzi 10 58 60
13 IND Kumari Rashmi 10 56 68
14 BGD Hemaet Molla Mohammad 10 54 44
15 LKA Hn4ffnvq Mwyexdpi 10 50 69
16 MDV Mnefnxwq Slmfozwa 8 64 25
17 BGD Anye6voi Sn4ga4nq 8 62 1
18 IND Kumari Kajal 8 58 58
19 MDV Nazim Hassan 8 58 48
20 IND Sgifyx6i Kmafb5wi 8 58 26
21 LKA Llmf4j7q C4efl32y 8 56 14
22 BGD A4uef3ja Mriflhyi 8 56 6
23 MDV Hamid Ahmed 8 54 64
24 MDV Wp4fidwy Aqefkpwy 8 54 14
25 GBR Islam Nazrul 8 52 42
26 GBR Kumar Ish 8 52 -3
27 MDV Vishama Aminath 8 52 -12
28 PAK Aqme53ny Mfifut5y 8 50 47
29 MDV Rayana Fathimath 8 50 -24
30 CHE Meyer Josef 8 49 -20
31 LKA R7efkd5a Mnmfzobq 8 48 -16
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32 FRA Pereira Fabian 8 46 49
33 PAK Fhqfixva Mcyfsv5q 8 46 24
34 USA Bhave Atul 8 46 5
35 PAK Acee7xka Rmqfh3wi 7 45 -33
36 CAN Dhefi7vq Ftifn3za 6 54 -22
37 USA Shegl6ka Joyfmbxy 6 52 -43
38 LKA Joseph Roshita 6 48 -2
39 CHE Bollin Carlito 6 48 -28
40 CHE Itee6bpa Anqffxwy 6 48 -44
41 MDV Fainaz Aishath 6 47 15
42 FRA Venou Mouraly 6 44 13
43 DEU Jörg Johannes 6 44 8
44 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 6 44 -7
45 ITA Martinelli Paolo 6 44 -40
46 MDV Nxifftzq Ayifefzy 6 43 2
47 CAN Cuyfb5yi Ayufgzzi 6 42 15
48 KOR Jung Junoh “jjoh” 6 40 -44
49 USA Gkyfqaay S7qfgj5a 6 39 -4
50 QAT Pfefkvuy Taef535a 6 38 -27
51 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 6 38 -35
52 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 6 36 -34
53 CAN Vgqfsz6y M4if72fy 4 48 -78
54 USA Balasubramanyam Murali 4 47 -10
55 LKA Wxqg6czy Anufm7wy 4 46 -45
56 FRA Pidial Yoann 4 44 -36
57 PAK Zoafe3wy Mrmge6na 4 43 -62
58 GBR Mqqewroi Acme2vki 4 43 -89
59 GBR Ahmed Shuab 4 42 -40
60 KOR Bae Doh Hun “��” 4 40 -68
61 DEU Fehr Frank 4 38 -47
62 CHE Baumgartner Peter 4 31 1
63 JPN Szefph2a Hs4e2noy 4 28 -73
64 DEU Eder Steffen 4 26 -29
65 QAT Akmfcxuy Kbmie3wi 3 37 -59
66 JPN Sligbqji Aimfphui 2 34 -97
67 JPN Iaiff7sy Tpyfijxi 2 34 -116
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